3 Tribhuvan Seth Not Applicable
4 Ruchi Arora Not Applicable
5 Pooja Wadhera Not Applicable
6 Pawan Murarilal Bansal  Not Applicable
7 Subash Thadani Not Applicable
8 Kunal Puri Not Applicable
9 Barkha Goel Not Applicable
10 Shaveta Chopra Not Applicable
11 Rayaan Chauhan  Not Applicable
12 Himanshu Chawla Not Applicable
13 Vishal Birla Not Applicable
14 Bharti Sanjeev Chirania Not Applicable
15 Sanjeev Jugalkishore Chirania Not Applicable
16 Akesh Chand Jain Not Applicable
17 Reena Jokiani Not Applicable

The percentage (%) of Post Preferential Issue Capital that may be held by the allottees and change in
control, if any, consequent to the Preferential Issue:

The percentage (%) of Post Preferential Issue Capital that may be held by the allottees as mentioned in
table below pursuant to the aforesaid issue and allotment of Equity Shares, however, there will be no
change in control or management of the Company:

mailto:INFO@FAALCON.IN
http://www.faalcon.in/
http://www.faalcon.in/

20
________________________________________________________________________________________
Registered Office: N-75 Ground Floor Mayfield Garden, Sector-51, Gurgaon-122018, Haryana, India, Email id

info@faalcon.in, Landline No. 0124 4383074
Website: www.Faalcon.in

Sl.
No.

Name Current
Status /

Category

Proposed
Status

Pre issue
Shareholding

No. of
Equity

Shares to be
allotted

Post issue
shareholding

No of share %  No of share %

1.  Ekta Seth Promoter Promoter 2868180 41.99 1595000 4463180 43.82%

2.  Prithvi Seth Promoter Promoter 806120 11.80 275000 1081120 10.61%

3.  Tribhuvan Seth Promoter Promoter 803600 11.77 275000 1078600 10.59%

4.  Ruchi Arora Public Public 293220 4.29 440000 733220 7.20%

5.  Pooja Wadhera Public Public Nil Nil 55000 55000 0.54%

6.  Pawan
Murarilal Bansal

Public Public Nil Nil 165000 165000 1.62%

7.  Subash Thadani Public Public Nil Nil 55000 55000 0.54%

8.  Kunal Puri Public Public Nil Nil 27500 27500 0.27%

9.  Barkha Goel Public Public Nil Nil 82500 82500 0.81%

10.  Shaveta Chopra Public Public Nil Nil 27500 27500 0.27%

11.  Rayaan
Chauhan

Public Public Nil Nil 27500 27500 0.27%

12.  Himanshu
Chawla

Public Public Nil Nil 55000 55000 0.54%

13.  Vishal Birla Public Public Nil Nil 55000 55000 0.54%

14.  Bharti Sanjeev
Chirania

Public Public Nil Nil 55000 55000 0.54%

15.  Sanjeev
Jugalkishore
Chirania

Public Public Nil Nil 55000 55000 0.54%

16.  Akesh Chand
Jain

Public Public Nil Nil 55000 55000 0.54%

17.  Reena Jokiani Public Public Nil Nil 55000 55000 0.54%

Total   3355000 8126120 79.78%

i.  Shareholding Pattern before and after the preferential issue:

S. No. Category Pre Issue Post Issue

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter
Group

No. of
Shares

Percentage
(%) of

Holding

No. of
Share

Percentage
(%) of

holding

1 Indian

(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 44,77,900 65.56 6622900 65.03

(c) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0

(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0

(e) Any Others (Specify) 0 0 0 0

 Sub Total(A)(1) 44,77,900 65.56 6622900 65.03

mailto:INFO@FAALCON.IN
http://www.faalcon.in/

21
________________________________________________________________________________________
Registered Office: N-75 Ground Floor Mayfield Garden, Sector-51, Gurgaon-122018, Haryana, India, Email id

info@faalcon.in, Landline No. 0124 4383074
Website: www.Faalcon.in

Change in Control, if any, in the Company that would occur consequent to the Preferential Allotment

There shall be no change in the management or control over the Company, pursuant to the above-
mentioned preferential allotment.

Material Terms of raising of such securities

The Equity Shares are being issued on a preferential basis for a consideration other than cash at an
issue price of Rs. 69.00/- (Rupees Sixty Nine Only) per share, being the price which not less than the
floor price determined in accordance with Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and